FY 2019/20 FY 2020/21 FY 2021/22 FY 2022/23 FY 2023/24 FY 2024/25

Western County
Local Streets & Roads

BANNING $ 578,000 % 516,000 § 521,000 % 526,000 § 531,000 $ 536,000
BEAUMONT 922,000 825,000 833,000 841,000 849,000 857,000
CALIMESA 168.000 154,000 156.000 158.000 160,000 162.000
CANYON LAKE 182,000 168,000 170,000 172,000 174,000 176,000
CORONA 4,137,000 3,655,000 3,692,000 3,729,000 3.766,000 3,804,000
EASTVALE 1,325,000 1,187,000 1,199,000 1,211,000 1,223,000 1,235,000
HEMET 1,712,000 1,537,000 1,552,000 1,568,000 1,584,000 1,600,000
JURUPA VALLEY 2,049,000 1.851.000 1,870.000 1.889.000 1,908,000 1,927,000
LAKE ELSINORE 1,329,000 1,172,000 1,184,000 1,196,000 1,208,000 1,220,000
MENIFEE 1,704,000 1,553,000 1,569,000 1,585,000 1,601,000 1,617,000
MORENQO VALLEY 3,218,000 3,501,000 3,536,000 3,571,000 3,607,000 3,643,000
MURRIETA 2,376,000 2,180,000 2,202,000 2,224,000 2,246,000 2,268,000
NORCO 658,000 578,000 584,000 590,000 596,000 602,000
PERRIS 1,847,000 1,667,000 1,684,000 1,701,000 1,718,000 1,735,000
RIVERSIDE 7,274,000 6,499,000 6,564,000 6,630,000 6,696,000 6,763,000
SAN JACINTO 855.000 775.000 783.000 791,000 799,000 807,000
TEMECULA 2,961,000 2,783,000 2,811,000 2,839,000 2,867,000 2,896,000
WILDOMAR 627,000 565,000 571,000 577.000 583,000 582,000
RIVERSIDE COUNTY 5,459,000 4,917,000 4,966,000 5,016,000 5,066.000 5,117,000
SUBTOTAL-Western Counly 40,081,000 36,083,000 36,447,000 36,814,000 37,182,000 37,554,000

Coachella Valley

CATHEDRAL CITY 1,418,000 1,233,000 1,245,000 1,257,000 1,270,000 1,283,000
COACHELLA 579.000 531,000 536,000 541,000 546,000 551,000
DESERT HOT SPRINGS 468,000 421,000 425,000 429,000 433,000 437.000
INDIAN WELLS 246,000 230,000 232,000 234,000 236,000 238,000
INDIO 1,894,000 1,681,000 1,698,000 1,715,000 1,732,000 1,749,000
LA QUINTA! 1,466,000 1,299,000 1,312,000 1,325,000 1,338,000 1,351,000
PALM DESERT 2,622,000 2,391,000 2,415,000 2,439,000 2,463,000 2,488,000
PALM SPRINGS 2,066,000 1,918,000 1,937,000 1,956,000 1,976,000 1,996,000
RANCHO MIRAGE 890,000 789,000 797,000 805,000 813,000 821,000
RIVERSIDE COUNTY 1,740,000 1,518,000 1,533,000 1,548,000 1,563,000 1,579,000
CVAG : - - - . 5
SUBTOTAL-Coachella Valley 13,389,000 12,011,000 12,130,000 12,245,000 12,370,000 12,493,000

Palo Verde Valley

BLYTHE 721,000 548,000 553,000 559.000 565,000 571,000
RIVERSIDE COUNTY 192,000 148,000 149.000 150,000 152,000 154,000
SUBTOTAL-Palo Verde Valley 713,000 696,000 702,000 709,000 717,000 725,000
TOTAL ? $ 54,383,000 % 48,790,000 §  49.279.000 % 49772000 % 50,269,000 % 50,772,000

' Under an agreement between CVAG and La Quinta, CVAG receives 50% of La Quinta's allocation and La Quinta the remaining 50% until such
time La Quinta has reimbursed CVAG for TUMF fees CYAG would have received from La Quinta if La Quinta had joined the TUMF program
when the TUMF was established.

? Administrative costs are allocated in accordance with a cost allocation plan on a guarterly basis. Accordingly, the Measure A allocations to
each gecgraphic area by program will be reduced for such quarlerly cost allocalions.

Note: Estimate for Planning Purposes, subject fo change and rounding differences.



